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Novacollection
Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 180 83 71 62 43 10

inch 70.9 32.7 28.0 24.4 16.9 3.9

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 76 83 71 62 43 10

inch 29.9 32.7 28.0 24.4 16.9 3.9

Width Depth Height H. armrest H. seat H. cushion

cm 57 63 77 65 48 5

inch 22.4 24.8 30.3 25.6 18.9 2.0

Width Depth H. cushion

cm 110 60 38

inch 43.3 23.6 15.0

Width Depth H. cushion

cm 180 90 75

inch 70.9 35.4 29.5

SOFA / CODE: NOVDIV

LIVING ARMCHAIR / CODE: NOVPL

COFFEE TABLE / CODE: NOVTC

DINING TABLE / CODE: NOVTP

DINING ARMCHAIR / CODE: NOVPP
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R47
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A13
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27,0

12,5

KG
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A9

A9
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A12

5,0 0.58 mcKG
unit 4

C63

C63

C63

S6

S6

C62

C62
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S8

A9

1.78 mc

1.78 mc

unit 1 box

unit 1 box

14,0 0.29 mcKG
unit 1

45,0
unit 1

KG 0.19 mc
x6

x14

S8

Aluminium frame

Fabric cushions

Synthetic rope

Gress table top

C62

R46

C63

R47

white/beige

beige

warm grey

carbon

grey

grey

charcoal

A9 A13

dove

Wood table top

L9 S6 S8

natural teak

1box = 1 sofa + 2 living arm

1box = 1 sofa + 2 living arm
Finishing

1514


